Necrominicon (Epilogue)
Necrominicon (Epilogue)
John Petrucci

None
Words & Music by John Petrucci
Standard tuning
J =120
J=130
-
/N 1 —
p - - 1 i : 1
EGt &4 == e . o ® . e ——
) — T T 0 T S T o ® “_
[ 4 L 4 o —
f
=
1
A 50
B 5—7 5—7 5—7 5—7
0 0 0—5 7— e |
b ~—

-4 —

0 2 \g — | ——] — |

‘\A ‘] " | 'h:Li | | -I ‘I | é] ‘] | | i

\_/. _T \_/' _T .\_/ _T ;: r 4 ~ ; _T J _T ’-/ e ::;:77 ~
L & (& o — L & L & o —
=
1
B—A 57 57 R 57 5757 57 207 5_7
— _ _ _ 75 75 72" 7
0 0—5—7 0 0 0—5-7
™~ N—"
" P
174 [ [ : 1 — ] ‘
y .4 T — I |
L&) » = — i y 1 2 = o ~ - —
) — 19 1% ;/‘L::::;t = T 90 O H e
L d r 4 L 4 A e [ 4 L 4 L a o —
=
1
B—A 7—8 57 3—5 23 57 57 57 30 7 57
0 0 0 0—1—3—1—0 0 0 0—5— 7~

. ~"

/6 z f— — I — |
” 1L } p— | | o — p— |
'(!\ d] ‘I Y 4 | | | " " | é d] | | }

\./' _T \_/' _T ’\_/ _T ;: r 4 ~ ; _T ; _T .‘/ &~ ::;:" ~
[ 4 [ 4 o — [ 2 [ 4 o —
=
1
B—A 57 57 R 57 57 57 57 2207 5.7
— — — — 7 5 7 5 7 2 T e
0 0 0—5—7 0 0 0—5-7
~ N—"
- a9
I/ [ |
~ T — | ‘
es | | ] I ) —
S s ELETTEDY |
— FY g% = — e ;t - —~ oS g L= L d ;t e # -
L 4 L 4 L 4 [ A e [ 4 [ a2 o — o o® L 4
=
1
A
B——7—8 5—7 3—5 2—3
0 0 0 0—4%—-3—1—0—1810-0—7—8—-0—5—7—0—3—5—0—1—3—1—0—

™~ N’ N—’ N— N—

Copyright 199x 1/7

All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


1L

0—1—3—1—0—~-

0—1—3—1—0

13

2/7

0—1—3—1—0—
0—1—3—1—0—
0—1—3—1—0—
0—1—3—1—0—

0

[

0

0—1—3—1—0
0—1—3—1—0
0—1—3—1—0

&

0

0

—7—5-7—5-7

15
17
19

N

B——5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


10

10

L2 D

10

]

X L X X2l

10

10

N

IR
10
e

jﬂ??v

&0

I

LD L 2D

10

D

10

A

|
o _o o9

J

10

—o.

LoD

1y
%

dd

10

—

10

D

S

A

)

3-3—-3-3-3-3-3-3—3-3—-3-3-3—3-3—~4+-—-9—-9—9—9—9—9—9—9—10—-10- 10— 10— 10— 10— 10—10

55 5 5 5 5 5 5 55 55 5 55 7 7 77 71— 7—71—7—7—7—7—7—7—7—7—7

10

&0

5
3
0

| 1D
27

ANV

r, s eeoooeoeseccesccee $ 5555558

U

.

3/7

10

10
10

nl
L

10

10
10

10

10

¥

10
@
&

10

ze
7o

10

0
35
.,
0
36
';
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


: i i \AEE = A =
o o e
i e AN anne M3
14 - ©
L) o L) o nmw T 5 ©
; © R\ 5 <
Ih " L) o | JHEAR s [} s
]| 1 ©
o I Il s
~ AN A © =
ﬁ\w‘ o A' o ‘ & .Ilfu ‘AI_.
Il o : |
L ~ n il
ﬁ .._uw it 0 © g ] ©
y X b #
J : /
. 7 . 3 H <
i o | 1y -—
o N ~ v 2 2l
'y < I | e
] N
L) < 1) d a Y
118 [ Y 3
1 b
e ) ﬂ 7 LII = 3
o
| of :
1 d 0 <
L% i 7 B 3 T e s
4 L1 =
) i °
7o) H _ J©° ﬁl 3 3
s g g 7 ir = E ﬁ
L) o
Hy 1 V| _ 3 i &
] ' < * 2 A/ 5
L= ' <
0 a ™ d N o fi s 3 s
5 ® *e g 3 N
N k= N A% PN L o e Ko N2 -A%

4/7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


——3——

——3——

——3——

—— 33—

12

12— 15— 12— 15—12

12— 15— 12— 15—12

12— 15— 12— 15—12

15— 12— 15—12

15

12—

12— 17— 12— 17— 12

12— 17— 12— 17—12

12— 17— 12— 17—12

17—12—17—12

15

15

;%

i

1:
&

3

—

-

3

;%

-

3

20—22— 20— 17

20—22—20—17

20— 22— 20— 17

20— 22— 20— 17

17

17

20

17

20

20— 17

20

—

Sfotete 4T 2 e e The ey

17— 14

15

18

16

19

14

17

18— 17— 16— 15

19— 18—17—16

20— 17
HF——20—19—18—17

48

=

i g #4{%\/5;'## \,_/.,'

m——

| —

J fe 44{?&\/?;##%

4— 44

2—3—3F—————"

0—0—2

N—"

2— 3334

0—0—2

50

2 2 ##fﬂ?\/ﬁ## y &

—
e —— i
-

STt

} | [

¥

g

oS

ANV
Y]

4— 44

2—3—3—————

0—0—2

0—0—2

'B——4—4—4

2— 3334

N—"

5/7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


1L

=

2
2
2

5-0
5-0

..

;,

0
0

—
—
4
~

o

>
22— 4
>
22— 4
>
22— 4

o

0
0

4
4
4

5-7T——5—-7T—5-7T—<—7

——
~

&

4— | 57 5 757 7

&

T
I
| @
~

0—5—7

6—4—6—4

1K

4

5

52
53
54
55

B——4—2

18

‘,.

59

\

B—5—7

6/7

0o—7—8-7—0—810-0—7—8-0—5—7—0—3—5—0—1—3—1—0—

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


-
2 61
i & & & JA 3 }I
© 7 ¥ - —
) %:
o P9 o® XK.
=
L X
A X
R X
=) 0-0—0-0—0-0—X
\

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

711


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


